
Brevard County Clerk of Courts
Recording:  Number of Foreclosures by Month
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Jan 163    163         121    121         -25.8% 98      98          -19.0% 282     282        187.8% 706    706        150.4% 875    875        23.9% 715    715        -18.3% 256    256        -64.2% 424    424        65.6% 463        463        9.2%
Feb 142    305         116    237         -22.3% 90      188        -20.7% 316     598        218.1% 766    1,472     146.2% 838    1,713     16.4% 792    1,507     -12.0% 232    488        -67.6% 515    939        92.4% -         0.0%
Mar 146    146         108    345         136.3% 118    306        -11.3% 361     959        213.4% 717    2,189     128.3% 963    2,676     22.2% 744    2,251     -15.9% 251    739        -67.2% 691    1,630     120.6% -         0.0%
Apr 111    257         106    451         75.5% 86      392        -13.1% 302     1,261     221.7% 789    2,978     136.2% 851    3,527     18.4% 631    2,882     -18.3% 212    951        -67.0% 539    2,169     128.1% -         0.0%
May 75      332         71      522         57.2% 133    525        0.6% 329     1,590     202.9% 768    3,746     135.6% 770    4,297     14.7% 492    3,374     -21.5% 240    1,191     -64.7% 567    2,736     129.7% -         0.0%
Jun 94      426         84      606         42.3% 149    674        11.2% 385     1,975     193.0% 848    4,594     132.6% 775    5,072     10.4% 493    3,867     -23.8% 318    1,509     -61.0% 474    3,210     112.7% -         0.0%
Jul 119    545         80      686         25.9% 148    822        19.8% 423     2,398     191.7% 826    5,420     126.0% 862    5,934     9.5% 642    4,509     -24.0% 314    1,823     -59.6% 509    3,719     104.0% -         0.0%
Aug 101    646         97      783         21.2% 178    1,000     27.7% 504     2,902     190.2% 744    6,164     112.4% 743    6,677     8.3% 671    5,180     -22.4% 365    2,188     -57.8% 557    4,276     95.4% -         0.0%
Sep 84      730         90      873         19.6% 183    1,183     35.5% 416     3,318     180.5% 850    7,014     111.4% 688    7,365     5.0% 658    5,838     -20.7% 454    2,642     -54.7% 446    4,722     78.7% -         0.0%
Oct 75      805         82      955         18.6% 186    1,369     43.4% 590     3,908     185.5% 835    7,849     100.8% 789    8,154     3.9% 356    6,194     -24.0% 411    3,053     -50.7% 534    5,256     72.2% -         0.0%
Nov 116    921         93      1,048      13.8% 233    1,602     52.9% 676     4,584     186.1% 568    8,417     83.6% 699    8,853     5.2% 226    6,420     -27.5% 449    3,502     -45.5% 480    5,736     63.8% -         0.0%
Dec 89      1,010      96      1,144      13.3% 266    1,868     63.3% 569     5,153     175.9% 811    9,228     79.1% 919    9,772     5.9% 266    6,686     -31.6% 423    3,925     -41.3% 406    6,142     56.5% -         0.0%

1,315 1,144 1,868 5,153  9,228 9,772 6,686 3,925 6,142 463        

2012 2013



2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Jan 163 121 98 282 706 875 715 256 424 463
Feb 142 116 90 316 766 838 792 232 515
Mar 146 108 118 361 717 963 744 251 691
Apr 111 106 86 302 789 851 631 212 539
May 75 71 133 329 768 770 492 240 567
Jun 94 84 149 385 848 775 493 318 474
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Jul 119 80 148 423 826 862 642 314 509
Aug 101 97 178 504 744 743 671 365 557
Sep 84 90 183 416 850 688 658 454 446
Oct 75 82 186 590 835 789 356 411 534
Nov 116 93 233 676 568 699 226 449 480
Dec 89 93 266 569 811 919 266 423 406

1,315 1,141 1,868 5,153 9,228 9,772 6,686 3,925 6,142 463
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